RACE RESULTS

Daily race results from the leading operating Quarter Horse tracks in the
country. Race track leading sires reflects wins & first place earnings from
the beginning of each meet.

INDIANA DOWNS
Shelbyville, IN + 4/14/2020 - 10/20/2020

Sire

The Louisiana Cartel
Escondido Beach
Brimmstone

Jess Zoomin

Stray Cat

Pyc Paint Your Wagon
Tres Seis

Capo de Capi
Bodacious Dash
Fast Prize Jordan

Wins
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Earnings
$65,395.00
$63,085.00
$18,150.00
$10,175.00

$9,900.00

$9,625.00
$9,350.00
$9,350.00
$9,350.00
$8,800.00

October 13, 2020 Fast

440Yrds, 3yo&up, Maiden, $15,680 22.591
WRS HAVA CRICKET, 3, f (Fast Prize Jordan - Wrs
Kissandteller, Teller Cartel) Williams Racing Stables,
Inc./Randy M Smith/Juan D Marquez, 2-A Lota
Biscuit, 3-Favorite Ransom

October 14, 2020 Fast

300Yrds, 2yo, Maiden, $16,830 16.064
HOORAH TO YAH DHD, 2, g (Capo de Capi - Boo
Yah too Yah, Brimmstone) David H. Dalton/Anthony
F Cunningham/German Rodriguez, 2-Secret Eyes,
3-Beach Front




