RACE RESULTS

Daily race results from the leading operating Quarter Horse tracks in the country. Race track leading sires reflects wins & first place earnings from the beginning of each meet.

INDIANA DOWNS

Shelbyville, IN • 4/14/2020 - 10/20/2020

Sire	Wins	Earnings
The Louisiana Cartel	1	\$65,395.00
Escondido Beach	3	\$63,085.00
Brimmstone	2	\$18,150.00
Jess Zoomin	1	\$10,175.00
Stray Cat	1	\$9,900.00
Pyc Paint Your Wagon	1	\$9,625.00
Tres Seis	1	\$9,350.00
Capo de Capi	1	\$9,350.00
Bodacious Dash	1	\$9,350.00
Fast Prize Jordan	1	\$8,800.00

October 13, 2020	Fast
------------------	------

440Yrds, 3yo&up, Maiden, \$15,680

WRS HAVA CRICKET, 3, f (Fast Prize Jordan - Wrs Kissandteller, Teller Cartel) Williams Racing Stables, Inc./Randy M Smith/Juan D Marquez, 2-A Lota Biscuit, 3-Favorite Ransom

October 14, 2020 Fast

300Yrds, 2yo, Maiden, \$16,830 16.064 HOORAH TO YAH DHD, 2, g (Capo de Capi - Boo Yah too Yah, Brimmstone) David H. Dalton/Anthony F Cunningham/German Rodriguez, 2-Secret Eyes, 3-Beach Front